International Arabian Horse Festival
(PSAIAHF 2016) (Title Show)

Prince Sultan Bin Abdulaziz

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

28 Jan 2016, Stallions 4-6 years

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: E.S. HARIR
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: HADIDY AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: KHALED AL
HAMAD

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: PRUSSIA MI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Score
92.9

92.5

91.7

91.6

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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o
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M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.
IR 42 20.00 19.50 20.00 19.50 19.50
19.50 20.00 19.50 20.00 19.50
1SN 19.00 18.50 18.50 19.00 19.00
HIcim 15.50 16.00 15.50 16.00 15.00

(([e)"/419.00 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.
Ih4x- 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.50
I3 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 19.00
HIcim 16.00 16.00 16.50 15.00 15.00

(([e)"/§19.50 20.00 19.50 19.50 19.50

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.

142 19.50 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50
IS4 19.00 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.50
HIcim 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 15.00
(([e)"/$19.50 19.50 19.00 19.50 19.50

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.50 19.50
18.50 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.50
I3 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.00
HIcim 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 15.50
(([e)"/319.00 19.00 18.50 19.50 19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: XTREME
DREAM

Colour: Grey
Owner: ISMAIL BIN
SALEH ABDULAZIZ
AL SAAWI - AL
NAWASI STUD
(KSA)

Name: FRANCESSCO
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: LAMMAH AL
FAHDEAH

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: MINJED AL
JANADRIYAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: EKS AMIR
Colour: Bay
Owner:

91.6

91.1

90.6

90.5

90.2

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.

IRdx- 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.50
18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
7SN 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.50
HIcim 15.50 16.00 16.50 15.50 15.50
(([e)"/319.50 19.50 20.00 19.00 19.50

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.
R4 19.50 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.50
19.00 18.50 18.50 19.00 19.50
7o 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 19.00
H3cim 16.00 15.50 16.00 16.50 15.00
([e)"/319.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.50

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.
R4 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.50 19.50
18.50 19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00
I3 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.50 18.00
H3cim 15.00 16.00 15.50 16.00 15.00
(4[e)"/ 4 19.00 20.00 19.00 19.00 19.00

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.

Ih¢x- 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.50
18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00
7o 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00
H3cim 16.00 16.00 15.50 16.00 15.50
([e)"/319.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.

Ihdx- 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00 19.00
18.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
:I5a N 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50
H3cim 15.00 15.50 15.00 15.50 15.00
([e)"/ 4 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00 18.50



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: MIGLAD
ALMOHAMADIA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: GHASHAM AL

SHAQAB
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: BAHAR
ALMUAWD
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: ELLE
NARCISSE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: NAYEF AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

90.2

90.2

89.8

89.3

88.3

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.

Ihdx- 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00
18.50 19.00 19.50 19.00 18.50
7o 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00
HIcim 16.00 16.00 15.50 16.00 15.00
(([e)"/319.00 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.00

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.
Ihdx- 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50
18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50
7o 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00
HIcim 16.00 16.00 15.50 16.00 15.00
([e)"/318.50 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.00

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.
R4 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
18.50 19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00
7o 18.50 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.00
([e)"/319.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.

R4 18.50 19.00 18.50 19.00 18.50
18.00 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50
I3 17.50 17.00 18.00 17.50 17.50
H3cim 16.00 15.50 16.00 16.00 15.00
([e)"/319.00 19.50 18.50 19.00 18.50

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.

Ih4x-m 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50
18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50
SIS 17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00 17.50
H3cim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.00
([e)"/318.50 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50



15th

16

17

Judges

Name: BAREQ AL 87.2
KHALEDIAH

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Name: MAHDER AL
JAMAL

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: AMMAR EL
MABROUKA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

M.N. = Manfred Neubacher, AT
M.TR = Marek Trela, PL

B.F.

i= Benny Freme, SE
M.T. :=

Marianne Tengstedt, DK

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

M.N. M.TR B.F. M.T. M.O.

R4 18.50 17.50 18.50 18.50 18.50
18.00 17.50 18.50 18.50 18.00
73 18.00 17.00 17.50 18.00 17.50
(®3ciom 15.50 14.50 15.00 15.50 15.00
(y(e)"/ 4 18.00 17.50 18.50 18.50 18.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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